regardless of visa type, must complete this IS Google Form as a prerequisite for enrollment in AY 
2026-2027.   Those required by the Bureau of Immigration (BI) to apply for a Special Study Permit (SSP) 
must also fill out and submit to the Registrar’s Office the International Student Form and other 
requirements. A processing fee of Fifteen Thousand Pesos (PHP 15,000.00) will be charged upon 
enrollment.   

11. STUDENT MEDIA RELEASE FORM 

DLSZ upholds the Republic Act No. 10173, known as the "Data Privacy Act of 2012" which declares the 
policy of the State to protect the fundamental human right of privacy while ensuring the free flow of